Position

Public Health Medical Program
Director

Director Of Emergency
Management

Program Chief Il

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Registered Nurse V

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Assistant Nurse Manager

Public Health Program Director

Emergency Services Manager

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Registered Nurse IV

Senior Emergency Medical
Services Specialist

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist
Emergency Medical Service
Specialist
Emergency Medical Service
Specialist
Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Total Wages

$200,209

$151,466

$129,836

$108,661

$103,645

$98,327

$97,341

$96,789

$96,075

$91,487

$91,256

$90,182

$89,903

$89,892

$87,014

$86,602

$86,579

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,707

$20,403

$22,287

$15,993

$17,492

$15,281

$17,516

$15,989

$18,765

$15,229

$16,686

$16,188

$15,866

$9,244

$16,085

$15,684

$16,085



Registered Nurse IlI

Emergency Services Manager

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Emergency Medical Service
Specialist

Administrative Services Officer

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Contracts & Grants Analyst

Senior Health Educator

Administrative Services
Supervisor

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Public Health Program Director

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Program Coordinator Il

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

$84,297

$84,181

$83,784

$83,111

$83,082

$82,782

$82,733

$82,729

$80,828

$77,324

$76,707

$76,135

$71,792

$71,005

$70,387

$70,043

$69,146

$68,786

$16,423

$18,239

$14,448

$9,244

$16,085

$18,261

$15,460

$14,677

$16,165

$15,764

$15,746

$14,695

$15,295

$15,136

$15,780

$4,942

$14,859

$15.119



Emergency Services
Coordinator

Accounting Technician Il
Secretary |l

Program Coordinator Il
Secretary |

Secretary |
Administrative Services

Assistant

Administrative Services
Assistant

Health Education Assistant |l
Emergency Services
Coordinator

Office Assistant Ill

Medical Unit Clerk

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

Emergency
Management Services

$68,030

$63,846

$61,423

$59,481

$54,556

$49,608

$48,362

$40,850

$40,242

$39,103

$36,409

$31,914

$28,400

$26,292

$17,216

$12,753

$9,244

$14,630

$14,440

$14,294

$9,780

$13,413

$12,962

$12,718

$9,244

$4,622

$12,342

$9,277

$9,244

$9,629

$4,622

$3,852



