Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Medical Program Director		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$200,209	\$8,707
Director Of Emergency Management		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$151,466	\$20,403
Program Chief II		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$129,836	\$22,287
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$108,661	\$15,993
Registered Nurse V		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$103,645	\$17,492
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$98,327	\$15,281
Assistant Nurse Manager		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$97,341	\$17,516
Public Health Program Director		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$96,789	\$15,989
Emergency Services Manager		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$96,075	\$18,765
Emergency Services Coordinator		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$91,487	\$15,229
Registered Nurse IV		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$91,256	\$16,686
Senior Emergency Medical Services Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$90,182	\$16,188
Emergency Medical Service Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$89,903	\$15,866
Emergency Medical Service Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$89,892	\$9,244
Emergency Medical Service Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$87,014	\$16,085
Emergency Medical Service Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$86,602	\$15,684
Emergency Medical Service Specialist		Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$86,579	\$16,085

Registered Nurse III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$84,297	\$16,423
Emergency Services Manager	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$84,181	\$18,239
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$83,784	\$14,448
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$83,111	\$9,244
Emergency Medical Service Specialist	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$83,082	\$16,085
Administrative Services Officer	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$82,782	\$18,261
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$82,733	\$15,460
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$82,729	\$14,677
Contracts & Grants Analyst	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$80,828	\$16,165
Senior Health Educator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$77,324	\$15,764
Administrative Services Supervisor	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$76,707	\$15,746
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$76,135	\$14,695
Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$71,792	\$15,295
Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$71,005	\$15,136
Public Health Program Director	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$70,387	\$15,780
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$70,043	\$4,942
Program Coordinator II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$69,146	\$14,859
Administrative Services Analyst II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$68,786	\$15,119

Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$68,030	\$9,244
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$63,846	\$14,630
Secretary II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$61,423	\$14,440
Program Coordinator II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$59,481	\$14,294
Secretary I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$54,556	\$9,780
Secretary I	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$49,608	\$13,413
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$48,362	\$12,962
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$40,850	\$12,718
Health Education Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$40,242	\$9,244
Emergency Services Coordinator	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$39,103	\$4,622
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$36,409	\$12,342
Medical Unit Clerk	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$31,914	\$9,277
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$28,400	\$9,244
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$26,292	\$9,629
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$17,216	\$4,622
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Emergency Management Services	\$12,753	\$3,852